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RAMMOHAN COLLEGE

102/1,RAJA RAMMOHAN SARANI, KOLKATA - 700009
Receipts and Pa ments Account for the year ended 31'st March' 2022

Particulars Amount RS.
p.

Cu Examination Expenses 5500 oo
C U Examination Fee 114880.00
CU Practical Expenses

Cu Practical Fee 265600.00
Fund Liabilities

Building Fee 983401.00
Computer Fee
Development Fee 1520900.00
Magazine Fee 249100.00
Student Aid Fund 320150.00

Student Health Home 34395.00
City College Co OPerative Credit Society 2164927.00

City College Employees Union 2760. oo
Dhakuria Co-Operative Bank Ltd 249572.00

GSLI Maturity Value 18036.00

Income Tax 21109932.00

LIC 136205.00
p Tax 312200.00

Staff Benevolent Fund 68000.00

Student Union 1030600.00

Interest on UGC A/C 62501.00

NSS Grant Reced 36178.00

Royal Society Grant 390915.60

UGC Grant 1177347.00

Bonus Grant 39500.00

City Co-op Theft Fund 96000.00

EPE Contribution 815688.00

Excess Credit 1000

Particulars

Cu Examination Expenses

C U Examination Fee

CU Practical Expenses

Teachers' Council

City College Co OPerative Credit Society

Dhakuria Co-Operative Bank Ltd

GSLI Maturity Value

Income Tax

LIC
p Tax

Staff Benevolent Fund

Interest on UGC A/C

UGC Grant

Bonus for Sact Staff

Bonus Paid

City Co-op Theift Fund

Group Insurance

PF Contribution

PF Loan

Salary Paid to Sact Staff

Salary Paid to TS & NTS Full Timer

Computer

DST Book Purchase

Electrical Work

Fumiture & Fixture

Library Books'

Office Equipment

Xerox Machine

Group Insurance 50660.00 Zoology Equipment + Computer-From Boost Grant

PF Contnbution 13660320.00 EPF Investment

Amount FRS.
p.

98276.00

440412.

88300 oo

2164927.00

249572.00

34258 00

21109932.00

136205.00

275060.00

68000 00

62501.00

76000 00

39500 oo

96000.00

50660 00

13660320.00

383000 oo

7548957 00

147099315.00

121788.00

1600.00

561623.00

1603049 00

21700.00

35859.00

59000.00

1800000.

745584 00

Loan 01-9 383000.00

Sact Staff Bonus Grant 76000.00



Salary Grant for Sact Staff

Salary Grant for TS.NTS &Hoste1

Advance & Others'
Adv Against Arrear Salary (NTS)

Advance Account
Puja Advance

Salary Advance
Staff Accounts

Bank Interest

T D Interest

Adrnission Fee
Casual Fee
College Examination Fee

College Sports Fee

Computer Maintenance Fee

Estabhsment Fee
Fine

Gymnasium Fee
Lab Infrastructure Fee

Lab Maintenance Fee

Lab Material

Library Card

Library Charges
msc.Receipts
R D Maturity Interest

Recovery From CESC

Revenue Recovery

SaJe Proceed
Secssim Charges
Turbon Fee
Xerox Charges Received

Postage & Telegraph

K.r„æo

7548957.00

147099315.00

893800.00

474000.00

801270.00

2706885.00

192342.00

22050.00

780152.00

200880.00

880600.00

361500.00

358800.00

1520900.00

10.00

318750.00

677700.00

550000.00

642120.00

67630.00

252500.00

2672.68

48298.00

400000.00

276.00

190000

1080600 oo

3335770.00

766.00

3.00

Advance & Others'

Adv Against Arrear Salary (NTS)

Advance Account

EPF Recoverable From Casual Staff

Infotech Lab

Koyal Shaw
MRP Advance Paid

Puja Advance

Salary Advance

Short Casting

Feak & Damage Note

Staff Accounts

Bank Charges (General)

Casual Fees Paid

Conveyance Allowance for Guest Lecturer

TDS Paid

Tuition Fee Deposited to Treasury

Botany Contingency

Chemistry Contingency

Physic Contingency

Physiology Contingency

Zoology Contingency

Allowance Paid

Audit Fee & Others

Computer Expenses
Concession

Consulting Charges

Contingency Expenses
Conveyance Allowance

Conveyance Expenses

Electricity Expenses

EPF Administrative Charges

Establishment Expenses

Excursion Expenses
Exgratia Adhoc Staff

Game & Sports Expenses

General Expenses

540915.00

264320.00

40000.00

1399574.00

100000.00

286.00

1686.00

2706885.00

15493.03

149080.00

40700.00

3588.00

1109775.00

48671.00

49693.00

22035.00

12943.

7973.og

36550.00

91450.00

7155200

6552.00

4720.00

1575.00

11900000

11475800

368271 oo

31141.00

817080.00

32100.00

13500.00

120000.

8062 00



Principa
Cash R AAMM

Bank Accounts
BOB 00332

BOB "C NO.00250200000964 (M P LAD)

BOB WC No... 773

EPF SBI A/C NO. 00000035830917692

173066.00

474951.74 Dr
417085.00 Dr

192500.70 Dr

Guard &Security Expenses

Guest Lecturer Conveyance Allowance

Hostel Exp

Inter College Game and Sports Championship

Interest Paid
IQAC Expenses
Legal Expenses
Library Annual Fees Paid
Meeting Expenses
Meseum Fund

Miscellaneous Expenses
Net Recharges Expenses
Newspaper & Periodicals Expenses
Office Expenses
Picnic Expenses
Postage & Telegraph

Pnnting & Stationery
Puja Exgratia
Raja Rammohan Roy -Donation
Rent & Taxes
Repairs & Maintenance

Salary for NTS Casual Staff (Net Sal)
Salary Paid to PTTS Staff
Sanitization Expenses
Saraswati Puja Expenses
Seminar Expenses
Student Credit Programme

Student Fee Refund
Telephone Expenses
Vetting Charges Paid to PWD

Cash
Bank Accounts

BOB 00332

BOB A/C NO. 00250200000964 (M P LAD)

BOB WC No... 773

EPF SBI A/C NO. 00000035830917692

HDFC A/C NO.50100366928198

222867.00

37800.00
15000.00

14000.00
30913.39

1100.00
82280.00
5900.

16829.00

100000 oo

191837.00

22222.00

1385.00

52505 00
25000 00

1155.00

103500.00

15000000
7332700

614959 00
3816544.00

37140.00
5000.00

19387.00

36321.00
9280.00

234825.00
4861.00

767.00

175254.00

-1308242.65 Cr
417085.00 Dr

219948.70 Dr

7@Rcun



HOFC mc NO. 50100366928198 2342210.13 Dr
N S S BANK 18296.14 Dr
SBL69478 371244.02 Dr

SBI NO.36833307031 3242122.42 Dr
UBI A/C No.0083010618004 390078.52 Dr

UGC WC No... .5293 2888238.37 Dr

Fixed Deposit

FD mc N040804377067

FD HS Unit STDR SBI WC No.30509175903 221105.00 Dr
FD Magazine Fund SBI A/C NO 30509175108 159719.00 Dr

FD Prize Fund SBI A/C NO 30509152668 311330.33 Dr
FD STDR NC NO. 00250300007838 2518502.00 Dr

FD STDR A/C No.00250300017645 2073918 OO Dr

FD STDR WC No. 00250300020384 1645268.00 Dr

FD STDR WC No.00250300025955 1693042.00 Dr
FD STDR A/C No.30952214304 2280853.00 Dr

FD STDR BOB WC No...6600 500000.00 Dr
FD STDR BOB WC NO 7929 1282936.00 Dr
HDFC F D MC NO 50300602082102

R D Deposit 900000 OO Dr

Grand Total 240691190.65

Pri"pal
RAAMMOHAN COLLEGE

N S S BANK

SBI..69478

SBI WC NO. 36833307031

UBI WC No. 0083010618004

UGC WC No.....5293

Fixed Deposit

FD MC N040804377067

FD HS Unit STDR SBI A/C No.30509175903

FD Magazine Fund SBI A/C NO 30509175108

FD Prize Fund SBI A/C NO 30509152668

FD STOR A/C NO.00250300007838

FD STDR WC No.00250300017645

FD STDR No.00250300020384

FD STOR A/C No.00250300025955

FD STOR WC No.30952214304

FD STDR BOB No...6600

FD STOR BOB A/C NO .. 7929

HDFC F D NO 50300602082102

RD Deposit

Grand Total

53825 u Dr

426979.02 Dr

5445599.37 Dr

402388.52 Dr

176158507 Dr

3000000.00

221105 OO Dr

159719.00 Dr

311330.33 Dr

2518502.00 Dr

2073918.00 Dr

1645268.00 Dr

1693042.00 Dr

2280853.00 Dr

500000.00 Dr

1282936.00 Dr

3000000 00

150000 oo

240691190.65







RAMMOHAN COLLEGE

Re el
Particulars

Devel m n Fund
Labra De sit
Ma azine Fund
Student Aid Fund
Student Health Home
TC Recove
Teachers' Council
Ci Colle e Co O Credit Socie
Ci Colle e Em 10 ees'union
Ci Co-O Theift Fund
Dhakuria Co O Erative Bank Ltd
Income Tax
LIC
p Tax
Staff Benevolent Fund
Student Union
PF Contribution
PF Loan
CU Exam . Fee & thers
CU Grant
Govt Sti end
Misc Grant
NSS Grant
UGC Grant
Bank Interest UGC
Co-O Divident
EPF Contribution
PTTS Bonus Grant
PTTS Sala Grant
sala Grant for TS NTS &Hoste1
Sala Refund to Treasu
Advance Account
Pu a Advance
Sala Advance
P F Loan Excess Paid
Grou Insuran

taff Accounts
Admi sion ee

102 1 RAJA RAMMOHAN SARANI KOLKATA - 700009
a d Pa ments Account for the ear ended 31 •st March' 2019

Amount

1 926
17 00.
7635 .0
82700.00
56150.00

103550.0
0355.00
260.00

50750.00
1483996.00

12410.00
71500.00

759562.00
11495968.00

266564.00
222450.00
150800.00
517700.00

6867455.00
391160.00

2442793.00
252000.00

10391.00
4342.00
4000.00

492817.00
49770.00
46999.00

331570.00
49400.00

3212966.00
88431389.00

77493.00
1120600.00
482900.00
200000.00
41 49.00
52080.00

1959950.00
6 95 oo

Particulars

General Fund
Ma azine Fund
Teachers' Council

i Colle e Co O Credit Socie
Ci Colle e Em 10 ees'union
Dhakuria Co O Erative Bank Ltd
Income Tax
LIC
p Tax
Staff Benevolent Fund
Student Union Ex enses
Un aid S la
PF De osited
PF Loan
Provident Fund
Cu Examination Ex enses
CU Practical Ex enses
CU RTI Ex ense
CU Grant
Govt Sti end
NSS Grant
Research Fellow Grant
UGC Grant
Co-O Divident
EPF Refund
Minor Research Pro •ect
PTTS Bonus
Sala Paid to PITS Staff
Sala Paid to TS & NT Full Timer
Sala Refund to Treasu
E ui ment-Col/e e Account
UGCE ui ment
Furniture-Colle e Account
Libra -Colle e C
Fan Purchase
EPF Contribution
Advance Account
Advance for Medical Ex ense
Advance to PWD for Buildin
A 0/10 Ente rise

Chartere
A ountants

princ pt

Amount
RS p

64155.00
20500.00
50750. oo

1555496.00
12410.00

759562.00
11500403.00

266564.00
222450.00
150800.00
547980.00
280159.00

6867455.00
391160.00
330407.29

1895030.20
296651.00

8150.00
11900.00
13824.00

630.86
493200.00
497179.00

46999.00
19614.00
38257.00
49400.00

3212966.00
88431389.00

77493.00
18400.00

350593.00
29311.00
17478.00

2260.00
2438305.40
1414500.00

60000.00
1000000.0

2000.00
s. se-&Y
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n Fee

nance Fee

ee

aintenance Fee
Material Fee

Infrastructure Fee
dm. Form

e Fee
Ion Cha es
Interest

ition Fee
Bank Cha es General
Cancellation Fee
Casual Fee
Donation Received

Incentive Cha es
Interest on Fixed De osit
Late Fine From Libra Book
Leave Sala Recove
Libra Book Late Fine Recd
Libra Card Fee
Libra Cha es
Libra Fine
Misc. Recei ts
R D Maturi Interest
Revenue Recove
Scra Sale
T C Fee
Xerox Cha es Received

Fixed De ositO enin Balance
ED Ma azine Fund SBI C NO 30509175108
FD Prize Fund SBI A C NO 30509152668
FD STOR BOBA C N .00250300007838
FD STDR BOB C NO. 00250300007929
FD STDR BOB C IVO.002503 7645
FD STDR BOB A C 110 002 Db
FD STDR SBI C NO.OO 002

C artered
ountants O

4
40s *

25106.00
543045.00
203510.00
172450.00
436500.00
999850.00

100.00
310550.00
33290.00

746480.00
275400.00
140400.00
539000.00
177700.00
693000.00

29744.00
1894905.00

6684.00
214200.00
414200.00

25000.00
29495.00

400.00
498672.00

257.00
24350.00

1449.00
32490.00

258900.00
230.00

67820.00
39139.00

652.00
122000.00
19000.00
5680.00

141034.00 Dr
282082.00 Dr

2095137.00 Dr
1135174.00 Dr
1728117.00 Dr

500000.00 Dr
1471952.00 Dr

A

MRP Advance Paid
Pu •a Advance
Sala Advance
Student Union Advance
Grou Insurance
Casual NTS Excess Sala Paid
Staff Accounts
TDS Deducted
TDS on fixed De osit
Admission Ex enses
Bank Cha es General
Casual Fees Paid
Conve ance Allowance for Guest Lecturer
Overdrawa/ Interest
Princi al Allowance
Tuition Fee De osited to Treasu
Adho Staff Sala Paid
Advertisement Ex enses
Audit Fee & Others
Auuaa Service Char es
Com uter Ex enses
Consultin Cha es
Contin en Ex enses
Conve ance Allowance
Conve ance Ex enses
Cor oration Tax
Electrici Ex enses
EPF Account Incidantal Cha
EPF Ex enses
Establishment Ex enses
Ex ratia Adhoc Staff
Ex ratia for Guest Lect
Ex ratia for NTS
FNTS Allowance Paid
General Ex enses
Guard &Securi Ex enses
Interest on O.D.
Interest Paid
Interest Refund
Le al Ex enses
Libra Ex enses
Miscellaneous Ex enses
Museum Ex enses
News a er & Periodicals Ex
NSS Ex enses

es

enses

223160.00
921000.00
860000.00

16000.00
52080.00

631.00
2020372.00

150.00
47699.00
70800.00
15786.50

112500.00
1010900.00

594.00
49000.00

1377106.00
288200.00

14067.00
12000.00
30000.00
85487.00

105820.00
265221.00

39070.00
71509.00
30036.00

564177.00
114878.60
40000.00

514167.00
2000.00
8000.00

92400.00
19990.00
3080.00

170648.00
6231.00

195.00
22442.00
55977.00
18414.00

230371.00
50000.00

6882.00
31000.00

2-(1 202-3
Principal

college
RAAMMOHAN COLLEGE

Kol-9



FD ST
RD De
O enin
Cash-in-h

ank Accou
B 00332

S BANK
1..69478

81 C NO
UBI C No.OO
UGC

Gra d

c,BRW4z

artered
Acc ntants O

4

Dr
Dr
Dr

00 Dr
2 Dr
7 Dr

154020959.50

P Sta & Tele ra h
Printin & Statione
PWa Ex ratia
Ra •a Rammohan Ro Birthda Ex enses 50%
Re airs & Maintenance
Rusa Ex enses
Sala for NTS Casual Staff Net Sal
Seminar Ex enses
Student Fee Refund
Tele hone Ex enses
Vettin Cha es Paid to PWD
Voltas Service Cha es

Fixed De osit Closin Balance
F Ma azine Fund SBI C NO 30509175108
FD Prize Fund SBI C NO 30509152668
FD STDR BOB
FD STDR BOB
FD STDR BOB
FD STDR BOB
FD STOR SBI
FD STDR SBI
FD TDR SBI
FD STDR SBI
R D De osit

C NO. 00250300007838
C NO. 00250300007929
C NO. 00250300017645
C NO 0025030006600

C NO. 00250300025955
C No. 180973 00250300020384
c NO.30509175903

C NO 30952214304

Closin Cash & Bank Balance
Cash-in-hand
Bank Accounts
BOB 00332
BOB C No...773
EPF SBI C No.35830917692
N S S BANK C No.37609944060
SBI..69478
SBI C NO.36833307031

C No. 0083010618004
UGC C No.....5293

Grand Total

prin4a
RAAMMOHAN COLLEGE

9000.
893.00

244101.00

25470.00
69569.00
9963.00

5 3637.00
5692.00
9891.00
6819.00

99577.
14750.00

141034.00 Dr
282082.00 Dr

2252027.00 Dr
1139545.00 Dr
1853422.00 Dr
500000.00 Dr

1517586.00 Dr
1501436.00 Dr

195240.00 Dr
2031259.00 Dr

200000.00 Dr

264294.00 Dr

383866.50 Dr
769.00 Dr

907818.70 Dr
15594.14 Dr

310908.92 Dr
2867200.50 Dr

390078.52 Dr
764054.37 Dr

154020959.50

2-1 23
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RAMMOHAN COLLEGE
102/1,RAJA RAMMOHAN SARANI, KOLKATA - 700009

Receipts and Payments Account for the ear ended 31 'st March' 2020
Particulars Amount

FRS. p
C U Examination Fee 1377547.00

Building Fce 850200.00
Computer Fee 292900.00
Developmen Fee 1275600.00

Laboratory Deposit (H S) 217.00
Library Deposit 416400.00
Magazine Fee 110250.00
Student Aid Fund 196500.00

Student Health Home 19650.00
Teachers Council 82145.00
General Fund 65696.00

City College Co Op Credit Society 2050060.00
City College Employees Union 10040.00
Dhakuria Co-Operative Bank Ltd 65949200
GSLJ Maturity Value Realised 15284.00

Income Tax 14013035.00
UC 228573.00
p Tax 244650.00

Student Union 850200.00
Interest on UGC WC 28289.00
CV rant 246460.00

T Boost Grant 2500000.00

MP Lad Grant 750000.00

NSS Grant 4000.00

Research Fellow Grant 167830.00

UGC Grant 530220.00

Arrear Salary Grant for TS & NTA 7685978.00

Bonus Paid (Bonus Grant) 96000.00

City co-op Theift Fund 88500.00

Co-Op Divident 63714.00

C U Sports 1<01-9 98467.00

Prtm€pal

Amount AmountParticulars

Cu Examination Expenses

CU Practical Expenses
Teachers Council

General Fund
City College Co Op Credit Society

City College Employees Union

Dhakuria Co-Operative Bank Ltd

GSIJ Maturity Value Realised
Income Tax

UC
p Tax

Student Union
MRP Salary Under UGC WC

UGC Expenses
Arrear Salary Grant for TS & NTA
Bonus Paid (Bonus Grant)
City Them Fund
Co-Op Divident

C U Sports

Inter College Sports Grant
Inter Distric Sports Expenses
Medical Allowance Recovery
M PLad Bank Charges

PF Contribution
P F For Casual Staff
PF Loan

PITS Bonus Grant
PITS Salary Grant
Reco rYFrStaff

novation ot Rammohan Museum
salary Paid to TS & NTS Full Timer

Page 1

RS. p. p.

a er
c ntants

1947903.00

310333.00

82145.00

2150000.00

2050060.00

10040.00

65949200

15284.00

14013035.00

228573.00

244650.00

679564.00

420100.00

37322.00

7685978.00

96000.00

88500.00

63714.00

98467.00

220500.00

266910.00

1500.00

3550.00

8664398.00

381570.00

108000.00

52000.00

3228022.00

3019181.00

329365.00

103795480 00

RamL0han College



e Sports Grant
ric Sports Expenses
Allowanco Recovery
'ibution

f For Casual Staff
Loan

PTTS Grant
PITS salary Grant
Recovery Fr Staff
salary Paid to TS 
Stipend
Travol Grant

NTS Fun Timor

Vcnder Machine Grant

Computer Conogo
Computer MRP

Computor UGC
IQAC (Laptop)

Appratus Electric Fan Othors
Aquaquard Gon UGC
Botany Equipment MRP A.'C

Calculator
Can

Laboratory Equipment

Laboratory Equipment (UGC Grant)

Library Furnitum & Equipment

MRP quipnxrnt
Physiology Equipment MRP A/C

Jypo WritcrMochiocD<orox

VC,C Solar HeatorSystom

Water Coder
Furnituro

Ett.xn Stoto Govotrvnont

h.zrufuto (UGC)

(UGC)

gang (tJGC Stato Govt.)

220500.00

266910.00

1500.00

8664398.00

381570.00

100000.00

52000.00

3228022.00

3019181.00

103795480.00

4925.00

34644.00

65696.00

27758.00

194.00

58119.00

4372.00

4177.00

4521.00

439.00

78.00

1171.00

'2037.00
230035.00

83.00

•nt3.oo

671.00

7175.00

13317.00

tTjo.oo
99832.00

393.00

239.00
233,00

3000 00

Stipend

Travol rant

V er Machino Grant

mputor Collogo

ratus Electric Fan & Othors
tory Equipment

F itum
Library Book

[j • 'Ctric Machino Others

ding Construction Cost
c CAMERA

endor Mochino

Advanco Account

EPE Rocovoroblo From Casual Stuff
Gobinda Ch Dindo (Advanco)

MRP Advanco Paid
Puja Advanco
Salary Advanco

Excoss Paid to Intotoch

Group Insuranco

Intotoctl Lob for Advanco

S B Fund

TOS Accounts

T D Intomst

Tuition Foos & Othor
Bank Charvos (Gonotol)
Convoyonco Allowanco for Guest Locturor

Tuition Foo Doposltod to Treasury
Botany Contingoncy

Chotnlstry Contingoncy

Googmphy Contingoncy
Physic Contingoncy

Physiology Contingoncy
Zoology Contingoncy

Zoology Excursion

Advortisomont Exponsos

Page 2

erect

4925.00

34644.00

65696.00

46585.00

5550.00

1770000

18550.00

19099.00

38310.00

1000000.00

45394 oo

65696.00

905005.00

1971538.00

55000.00

250UJO OO

878422.00

540 00

62000 oo

80000 oo

75200.00

81085.00

2008 oo

1557C20/,oo

57Ut.)30 00

24822.00

66932.00

6490 00

25723 00
47099.00

75156 00

29073 oo

Rarncnohan College



lege NC)

(MRP

raty Book (UGC Grant)
•chine College A/C

Machine From UGCA/C

Animal House
C C Tv & CAMERA

Gyamnasium Building
Office Equipment

Accommodation & Co Ordination Committe
Advance Account

Advance Expenses (Drainage)
Advance for Hoatel Employees Bonus
Advance for Medcal Expenses
Advance to Bubai Caterer
Advance ToPV,O for Buiolding

Adv for P F Account Open
Adv to City

Apollo Enterprise
Casual NTS Excess Salary Paid
EPF Recoveraue From Casual Staff
Gobinda Ch Dinda (Advance)

Puja Advance
Salary Advance
Security Deposit
StaffAccounts

Student Union Advance
Group Insurance
Infotech Lab forAdvance

S E Fund
Bank Interest
Sale of Adrn.Form

T D Interest

TuitR.n Fees & Other
Adrrus.sim Feo Ko;-3

Casual FCO
Prtncipa

5184.00

1023.00

74827.00
9529.00

7925.00
20049.00
9079.00

98136.00
38369.00

2150000.00
792350.00

11000.00

4000.00
60000.00
50000.00

1000000.00
100.00

27800.00
92000.00

631.00
1319123.00

55000.00
505890.00

1160000.00

716-00

60422.00
16000.00

52000.00

30000.00

75200.00
20628.00

501960.00
30391.00

15576297.00
1398010.00

2500.00

Audit Fee & Others

Broad Band Expenses
Casual Salary Ded.& Refund
Computer Expenses
Consulting Charges
Contingency Expenses
Conveyance Allowance
Conveyance Expenses
Depreciation

Electricity Expenses
EPF Contribution

Establishment Expenses
Game & Sports Expenses
General Expenses
Guard &Secuhty Expenses
Interest on 0.0
IQAC Expenses
Legal Expenses
Library Expenses
Meeting Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Municipal Tax

Net Expenses
Newspaper & Periodicals Expenses
Office Expenses
Online Adm Expenses
Pest Control
Postage & Telegraph

Printing & Stationery
Puja Exgratia for PTNTS

Puja Exgratia -Guest T. S.
Puja Festival Paid
Raja Rammohan Roy Birthday ExpenSes (50%
Repairs & Mpintenance

R R Museum

Rusa Expenses

0

19440.00

6490.00
3894.00

65760.00
44800.00

20397.00

22000.00

129247.00

749835.00

62679200

937553.00

863346.00

207065.00

1700.00

233963.00

33928.00

1099.00

158969.00

70.00

5565.00
280306.00

30041.90

15104.00

9495.00

12335.00

90860.00

1600.00

3402.00

35143200
214800.00

10000.00

2000.00
36112.00
34124.00
50000.00

1000.00

Page 3
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amination Fee
e Sports Fee

nt Fee
stablishment Fee

Gymnasyam Fee
Hell Booking Security Refund
Identity Card Fee
Interest F D
Lab Infrastrudure Fee
I ah Maintenance
Lab Material Charges Fee
Late Fine From Library Book
Leave Salary Recovery
Library Card
Library Sedon Reæived (Xerox)
Misc-Receipts
R D Maturity Interest
Recd Fr P F
Revenue Recovery
Sdence Fee
Secssim Charges
S Pfee

TC
Tuition Fee
Xerox Charges Received
Interest on 0.0.

Fixed Deposits
FD Magazine Fund WC NO 30509175108

FD Prize Fund SBI NO 30509152668
FO STDR BOB No... 6600
FO STDR BOB A,'C NO .. 7929

FD STDR SBI NO.00250300007838

FD STOR SBI A/C NO.00250300017645

FD STOR SBI WC NO .00250300020384

1212.00

851830.00

296250.00

357800.00

1458300.00

14200.00

589350.00

18000.00

36255.00

770293.33

225300.00

539720.00

680280.00

602.00
7786.00

36630.00

2280.00
11936.00

39737.00

38907.00
297.00

119400.00

850200.00
39705.00

7700.00

2180950.00

3586.00
4.00

141034.00 Dr

282082.00 Dr

500000.00 Dr

1139545.00 Dr

2252027.00 Dr

1853422 00 Dr

1501436 OO Dr

salary for Casual staff (Net Sao
Service Charges
Student Fee Refund
Telephone Expenses
Welfare Committee
Fixed Deposits

FD Magazine Fund SBI WC NO 30509175103

FD Prize Fund A/C NO 30509152668

FD STDR BOB WC No...6600

FD STDR BOB WC NO ..7929

FD STDR SBI WC NO.00250300007838
FD STDR WC NO.00250300017645
FD STDR SBI A/C NO .00250300020384

•FD STDR SBI A/C NO.00250300025955

FD STDR SBI NO.30509175903
FD STDR SBI A/C NO 30952214304

R D Deposit

Closing Cash & Bank Balance
Cash in hand

Cash at Bank
Bank of Borada Atc No.00250200000964 (M P LAD )

BOB 00332
BOB WC No... 773

EPF SBI A/C No.35830917692

N S S SBI A/C No.37609944060

SBI-.69478

SBI A/C NO.36833307031

UBI AC No.0083010618004

UGC NC No.....5293

BGAR

Pfincipar

417085.00 Dr

1870164.50 cr
769.00 Dr

1348777.70 Dr

18945.14 Dr

588829.02 Dr

5787213.26 Dr
390078.52 Dr

3282141.37 Dr

3342882.00

14750.00

215268.00

7034.00

15000.00

150668.00 Dr

295068.33 or

500000.00 Dr

1249058.00 D

2387793.00 Dr

1965431.00 Dr

1581755.00 Dr

1605778.00 Dr

208576.00 Dr

2158712.00 Dr

700000.00 Dr

110569.00 Dr

9963674.51

tered >
nts o
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SBI NC NO.00250300025955

DR SUI A/C NO.30509T 75903

STDR SBI A/C NO 30952214304

Doposit

Opening Cosh Bank Balanco

Cosh in hand

Cash at Bank

105240.00 Dr

2031259.00 Dr

200000.00 or

264294.00 Dr

Bank or Borada A/C No.00250200000964 (M P I AD )
BOB 00332
BOB NC No... 773

EPF SBI WC No.35830917692

N S S SBI WC No.37609944060

SBI..69478

-SBI A/C NO.36833307031

UBI WC No.00830t06f 8004

UGC A/C No... -5293

383866.50 Dr

769.00 Dr

907818.70 Dr

15594.14 Dr

310908.92 Dr

2867200.50 Dr

390078.52 Dr

764054.37 Dr

207299084.98

Principal
Ramznohan College

Kolkata-9
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RAMMOHAN COLLEGE
102/1,RAJA RAMMOHAN SARANl.KOtKATA-700009

RECEIPTS AND PAYMENTS ACCOUNTS FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH 2021

AMOUNT
RECEIPTS

CU Examination Fund 25326,'.oo
Building Feo 22510000
Dovolopmont Foe 237800 00

PAYMENTS

Cu Exarrunaboo Expenses

roachor Councd

Oty Collogo Co Operotivo Credit Society
Magazine Foo 5512500 Dhokuria Co-Oporatjvo Bank Ltd
Student Aid Fund 98250 OO GSC' Uotunty Value
Student Health Homo 9825 oo locomo Tax
City Collego Co Operative Credit Soctety 2302321.00 UC
City College Employees Union 2760 p Tax
Dhakuna Co-Operative Bank Ltd 372103 Sta" Booovdont Fund
GSC/ Maturity Value 55104 00 UGC Grant

Income Tax 18568993 Loavo Encashment Grant Pad
UC 2m270 MTS Bonus
p Tax 261012@ PF CUItributv'
Staff Benevolent Fund 68803 errs

Student Union 425100 PTTS 'SACTSa1ary Paid
UGC Grant 683120.00 salary Pad to rs urs Fug Timer
Leave Encashment & Others Grant 7450000 C C r v Others

NTS Bonus Grant 100800 00 Advance

PF Contribution 14760131.00 Salary Advance

PTTS Bonus Grant 54600 00 Group Insurance

PETS /SACT Salary Grant 8674383.00 ros Account

Salary Grant ror TS,NTS &Hoste1 165605955.00 Admissi<Y) Expenses

AC Machine -From College Fund 10800.00 Bank Charges (General)

AC Machine-UGC Fund 634000 Tuition Fee Deposited to Treasury
Animal House 17042.00 Botany Contingency

Biometric Machine & Others' 7662.00 Zoology Conbngency
s

cc r v & Others 10363.00 Allowance Paid Chartere cco ntan!
Accountan

Rammohan College Principa
29

ABHlJiT Brr
Kol - 700009 RAAMMOHAN COLLEGE pt\R-•,

AMOUNT
RS.

tt2985.OO
90300.00

2302321 oo
372103 oo

16222 00
'8696500 00

200270.00

261012.00
68800 oo

1165513.00

745000 00
100800 00

14760131 00
64000 00

8074383.00

165605055.00
15500.00

584000 00
450000 oo

38560.00
48784.00

245740.00
20583 84

571620.00
380 oo

2769300
4500.00

Kot-9



Computer

Equipments

Fumiture & Fixture
Gyamnasium Building
Library Books

Office Equipment
Vender Machine

Puja Advance

Salary Advance

Group Insurance

Infotech Lab ror Advance
Admission Fee
Bank Interest

Casual Fee
College Examination Fee
College Sports Fee
Computer Maintenance Fee
Enrollment fie
Establishment Fee
Fine

Gymnasium Fee
Identity Card Feo
Lab Chemical Charges
Lab Infrastructure Fee
Lab Maintenance Foe
Library Card

Library Chargs

Science Foo

* Socssion Charges
T D Intorost

Tuition Foo

Cosc Limitod

EPF Contribution

Ram mohan College
Kol - 700009

67696.00 Audit Fee & Others
365710.00 Bank Intt Paid
92664.00 Computer Expenses
83416.00 Consulting Charges
71905.00 Conveyance Allowance
15348.00 Conveyance Expenses
16424.00 Depreciation

538032.00 Electricity Expenses
1970000.00 EPF Expenses

38560.00 Establishment Expenses
58000.00 Exgratia Adhoc staff

699005.00 FTNTS Allowance
157279.00 Guard &Security Expenses

1250.00 Guest Lecturer Salary
425555.00 Interest Paid
127705.00 Legal Expenses
146450.00 Medical Expenses
226395.00 Meeting Expenses
323889.00 Miscellaneous Expenses

7100.00 Net Recharges Expenses
294675.00 Newspaper & Periodicals Expenses
16340.00 Office Expenses

340140.00 Printing & Stationery
200300 00 Puja Exgratia
219860.00 Repairs & Maintenance
23315.00 salary ror NTS Casual staff (Net Sal)

208200.00 Satitizing Expenses
109700.00 Studont Foe Refund
475100.00
27180.00

2774800.00
1212.00

369504 oo

ABHl.JiT BIT

12663.76
8288200
73368.00
38940.00
36000.00
61851.00

765370.00
640920.00
839054 00
589182.00

8400.00

106700.00
231477.00

170000.00

4379 00
220000.00

15000.00

870.00
185806.00

7975.00
3599.00

98900.00

173823.00

96600.00

36140.00

3983239.00
13000.00
90480 00



Interest on

Misc. Recolpts

R D Maturity Interest

Revenu Stomp

Opening Balance on 01.04.2020
Cash-in-hand

Bank Accounts

BOB 00332

BOB C No, 00250200000964 (M P Lad)
BOB No... 773

EPFSBI A/c No. 00000035830917692
N S S SBI No.37609944060
SBI.Æ9478

SBI NO.36833307031
UBI A/C No. 0083010618004

UGC A/C No.....5293

Fixed Depo•lt

FD HS unit STOR SBI A/C No 30509175903
FD Magazine Fund SBI A/C NO 30509175108

FD Prize Fund SBI A/C NO 30509152668

FD STDR BOB WC No„.6600

FD STDR BOB wC NO 7929

FD STDR SB AC NO.00250300007838
FD STOR SBI A/C NO.00250300017645

FD STOR SBI Atc NO .00250300020384
FD STDR BIA/C NO.00250300025955
FD STOR SBI WC NO 30952214304

R Deposit

ccoun ant
o ege

632618.00
65754.13
36881.00

270.00

Closing Balance on 01.04.2021
110569 00 Or Cash-in-hand

Bank Accounts

-1870164.50 Cr BOB 00332

417085.00 Dr BOB A/ C No.00250200000964 (M P Lad)

769.00 Dr EPFSBI A/c No.00000035830917692

1348777.70 Dr HDFC BANK WC N050100366928198

18945.14 Dr N S S SBI A/C No.37609944060

588829.02 Dr SBI..69478

5787213.26 Dr SBI A/C NO.36833307031

390078.52 Dr UBI A/C No.0083010618004

3282141.37 Dr UGC A/C No.....5293

Fixed Deposit

208576.00 Dr FD HS Unit STDR SBI MC No. 30509175903
150668.00 Dr FD Magazine Fund SBI MC NO 30509175108

295068.33 Dr FD Prize Fund SBI A/C NO 30509152668

500000.00 Dr FD STDR BOB A/C No...6600
1249058.00 Dr FD STDR BOB A/C NO .. 7929

2387793.00 Dr FD STDR SBI WC NO.00250300007838
1965431.00 Dr FD STDR SBI A/C NO.00250300017645
1581755.00 Dr FD STDR SBI A/C NO .00250300020384
1605778.00 Dr FD STOR SBI A/C NO.00250300025955
2158712.00 Dr FD STDR SBI A/C NO 30952214304

700000.00 Dr R D Deposit

247917340.97

principal

OCIA
d c una

T BIT
pARTNER

Memo
ERN-3Z8B50E

173066.00 Dr

474951.74 Dr

417085.00 Dr

192500.70 Dr

2342210.13 Dr

18296.14 Dr

371244.02 Dr

3242122.42 Dr

390078.52 Dr

2888238.37 Dr

221105.00 Dr

159719.00 Dr

311330.33 Dr

500000.00 Dr

1282936.00 Dr

2518502.00 Dr

2073918.00 Dr

1645268.00 Dr

1693042.00 Dr

2280853.00 Dr

900000.00 Dr

247917340.97

RA-AMMOHAN COLLEGE



aou- 2 z
RAMMOHAN COLLEGE

102/1 ,RAJA RAMMOHAN SARANI, KOLKATA - 700009
Receipts and Payments Account for the year ended 31'st March' 2022

Amount RS.Particulars p.
Cu Examination Expenses 5500.00
C U Examination Fee 114880.00

CU Practical Expenses

Cu Practical Fee 265600.00
Fund Liabilities

Building Fee 983401.00
Computer Fee
Development Fee 1520900.00
Magazine Fee 249100.00
Student Aid Fund 320150.00

Student Health Home 34395.00
City College Co OPeratve Credit Society 2164927.00
City College Employees Union 2760.00
Dhakuha Co-Operative Bank Ltd 249572.00

GSLI Maturity Value

Income Tax
UC
p Tax

Staff Benevolent Fund
Student Union
Interest on UGC

NSS Grant Reced

Royal Society Grant

UGC Grant
Bonus Grant
City Co-op Theiff Fund
EPF Contribution

18036.00
21109932.00

136205.00
312200.00

68000.00
1030600.00

62501.00
3617800

390915.60
1177347.00

39500.00
96000.00

815688.00
10.00

Amount RS.
Particulars p.

Cu Examination Expenses 98276.00

C U Examination Fee

CU Practical Expenses 44041200

Teachers' Council 88300.00

City College Co OPerative Credit Society 2164927.00

Dhakuria Co-Operative Bank Ltd 249572.00

GSO Maturity Value 34258.00

Income Tax 21109932.00

UC 136205.00
p Tax 275060.00

Staff Benevolent Fund 68000.00

Interest on UGC A/C 62501.00

UGC Grant 504000.00

Bonus for Sact Staff 76000.00

Bonus Paid 39500.00
City Co-.Op Theift Fund 96000 oo

Group Insurance 50660.00

PF Contribution 13660320.00

PF Loan 383000 oo

Salary Paid to Sact Staff 7548957.00
Salary Paid to TS & NTS Full T,mer 147099315.00

Computer 121788.00
DST Book Purchase 1600.00

Electrical Work 561623.00

Fumiture & Fixture 1603049.00
Library Books' 21700.00

Office Equipment 35859.00

Xerox Machine 59000.00Excess Credit

Group Insurance

PF Contribution
PF Loan
Sact Staff Bonus Grant

50660.00 Zoology Equipment + Computer-From Boost Grant 1800000.00

principal 13660320.00 EPF Investment 745584 00

383000.00

76000.00



alary Grant for Sact Staff
Salary Grant for TS,NTS &Hoste1
Advance & Others'

Adv Against Arrear Salary (NTS)
Advance Account
Puja Advance
Salary Advance

Staff Accounts
Bank Interest
T D Interest

Admission Fee
Casual Fee
College Examination Fee
College Sports Fee
Computer Maintenance Fee
Establisment Fee

Gymnasium Fee
Lab Infrastructure Fee
Lab Maintenance Fee
Lab Material

Library Card

Library Charges
Misc. Receipts
R D Maturity Interest

Recovery From CESC

Revenue Recovery

Sale Proceed
Secssion Charges
Tuition Fee
Xerox Charges Received

Postage & Telegraph

Kol-g

7548957.00

147099315.00

893800.00

474000.00

801270.00

2706885.00

192342.00

22050.00

780152.00

200880.00

880600.00

361500.00

358800.00

1520900.00

10.00

31875000
677700.00

550000.00

642120.00

67630.00

252500.00

2672.68

48298.00

400000 00

276.00

1900.00

1080600.00

3335770.00

766.00

3.00

Advance & Others'
Adv Against Arrear Salary (NTS)

Advance Account
EPF Recoverable From Casual Staff

Inrotech Lab

Koyal Shaw
MRP Advance Paid

Puja Advance

Salary Advance

Short Casting
Feak & Damage Note
Staff Accounts

Bank Charges (General)
Casual Fees Paid
Conveyance Allowance for Guest Lecturer
TDS Paid

Tuition Fee Deposited to Treasury
Botany Contingency

Cherntstry Contingency
Physic Contingency

Physiology Contingency
Zoology Contingency

Allowance Paid
Audit Fee & Others

Computer Expenses
Concession

Consulting Charges
Contingency Expenses
Conveyance Allowance

Conveyance Expenses
Electricity Expenses
EPF Administrative Charges

Establishment Expenses
Excursion Expenses
Exgratia Adhoc Staff

Game & Sports Expenses

General Expenses

540915.00

264320.00

40000.00

1399574.00

100000 00

286 00

1686 oo

2706885 00

15493.03

149080.00

40700.00

3588 oo

1109775.00

4867100
49693.00

22035.00

12943.00

7973.00

36550 00

91450.00

7155200

6552.00

4720.00

1575.00

11900000

114758.00

368271.00

31141 00

817080.00

32100.00

13500.00

120000 oo

8062.00



Bank Accounts

BOB 00332

BOB NO. 002502000Ø964 (M P LAD)

BOB WC 773

EPF SBI A/C NO. 00000035830917692

173066.00

474951.74 Dr

417085.00 or

192500.70 Dr

Guard 'Security Expenses

Guest Lecturer Conveyance Allowance

Hostel Exp
Inter College Game and Sports Championship

Interest Paid
IQAC Expenses
Legal Expenses
Library Annual Fees Paid

Meeting Expenses

Meseum Fund
Miscellaneous Expenses
Net Recharges Expenses
Newspaper & Periodicals Expenses

Office Expenses
Picnic Expenses
Postage & Telegraph

Printing & Stationery
Puja Exgrafra
Raja Rammohan Roy -Donation
Rent & Taxes

Repairs & Maintenance

Salary for NTS Casual Staff (Net Sal)

salary Paid to PTTS staff
Sanitization Expenses
Saraswati Puja Expenses

Seminar Expenses
Student Credit Programme
Student Fee Refund
Telephone Expenses
Vetting Charges Paid to PWD

Cash
Bank Accounts

BOB 00332

BOB WC NO.00250200000964 (M P LAD)
BOB A/C 773

EPF SBI WC NO. 00000035830917692

HDFC A/C NO. 50100366928198

222867 00

37800 00

15000.00

14000 00

30913.39

1100.00

82280 oo

5900 00

16829 oo

100000 00

191837 00

22222.00

1385.00

52505.00

2500000
1155.00

103500 oo

150000.00

73327.00

614959.00

3816544.00

3714000

5000.00

19387.00

36321.00

9280.00

234825.00

4861.00

767.00

175254.00

-1308242.65 Cr
417085.00 Dr

219948.70 Dr
7GQ.An



roc NO
N S S RANK

SO NO 36833307031
No 0983010618004

VGC No.m.5293

fixed Deposa

FO HS unit STDR SBI Atc No.30509175903
FO F-urxf NO 30509175108
FD Pnze Fund SBI NO 30509152668
FO S A.c NO Ø250300007838
FD STDR ac No.002503m017645
FO STDR WC No-002S030Ø20384
FD STOR WC M). m2503m02S955
FO STDR A-c No. 30952214304
FO STOR BOB 66m
FD STDR BOB A.c NO .. 7929

HDFC F D NO ±0300602082102

Grand Total

2342210.13 or

18296.14 Dr

371244 02 or

3242122.42 Dr

390078.52 Dr

2888238.37 or

221105.00 Or

15971900 Dr

311330.33 Or

2518502.00 Dr

2073918.00 Dr

1645268.00 Dr

1693042.00 Dr

2280853.00 Dr

500000 00 Dr

1282936.00 Dr

900000.00 Dr

240691190.65

N S S BANK

St". 69478
SBI A/C NO. 36833307031

UBI No.0083010618004

UGC WC No.„.S293

Fixed Deposit

FD HS unit STDR SBI A/C No 30509175903

FD Magazine Fund SBI mc NO 30509175108

FD Pnzo Fund SBI NO 30509152668

FD STDR A/C NO.00250300007838

FD STDR A/C No.00250300017645

FD STDR A/C No.00250300020384

FD STDR WC No.00250300025955

FD STOR No.309522f4304

FO STOR BOB WC No...6600

FD STDR BOB A/C NO .. 7929

HDFC F D A/C NO 50300602082102

R D Deposit

Grand Total

63825.14 Or

426979.02 or

5445599.37 Dr

402388.52 Or

1761685.37 Or

3000000 oo

221105.00 Dr

159719.00 Or

311330.33 Dr

2518502.00 Dr

2073918 OO Dr

1645268.00 Dr

1693042.00 Dr

2280853.00 Dr

500000.00 Dr

1282936.00 Dr

3Ø0000 00
150000 oo

240691190.65

RAAMMOHAN COLLEGE
Kcl-Ø






